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Session 3 A - Preliminaries
SAT 26 AUG 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

42 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MAHOMED Otukile BOT
MAAMO Dannel PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James ALG
ROU
FIJ
LAT
ENG

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
COBZAC Ramona
WHIPPY Seru
HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

43 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ALAVERDIAN David ISR
BLIZZARD Tyler AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KAVASJI Farhad KOR
ARG
HUN
FIJ
POL

CHO Jung Sook
VILARINO Manuel
SZUCS Veronika
WHIPPY Seru
MILCZAREK Slawomir

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

44 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) JOHNSON Delante USA
LACRUZ Enrico NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek ALG
ARG
TTO
ITA
IRL

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VILARINO Manuel
BECKLES James
VADILONGA Luca
McGARRIGLE Ben

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

45 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) DE LA CRUZ Alexy DOM
MORISAKA Arashi JPN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey ARG
KOR
FIJ
LAT
TTO

VILARINO Manuel
CHO Jung Sook
WHIPPY Seru
HANEVICS Leonids
BECKLES James

27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30
28:28

RED
BLUE

46 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) SILUNGWE Nkumbu ZAM
BARABANOV Ievgenii UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook POL
ARG
IND
ROU
ALG

MILCZAREK Slawomir
VILARINO Manuel
KAVASJI Farhad
COBZAC Ramona
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

28:29
26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

47 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) TSANIKIDIS Alexandros GRE
POLACO OJEDA Bryan PUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru IRL
ARG
KAZ
TTO
ITA

McGARRIGLE Ben
VILARINO Manuel
SUIYENISH Yermek
BECKLES James
VADILONGA Luca

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

48 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) RAMIREZ DURAN Albert VEN
ROMERO TORRES Rogelio MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika KAZ
IND
ENG
TTO
LAT

SUIYENISH Yermek
KAVASJI Farhad
FINCH Alvin
BECKLES James
HANEVICS Leonids

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

49 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MBIMBI Menayame ANG
HART Thomas ENG BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

50 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) LARSEN Kem DEN
MASIA Carlos Mbuyi ANG

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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