

AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017





Session 3 A - Preliminaries SAT 26 AUG 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code	vvinnar	Result	Decis	sion
42	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MAHOMED Otukile MAAMO Dannel	BOT PHI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	тто	BECKLES James	Judge 1: ALG Judge 2: ROU Judge 3: FIJ Judge 4: LAT Judge 5: ENG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali COBZAC Ramona WHIPPY Seru HANEVICS Leonids FINCH Alvin			27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
43	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ALAVERDIAN David BLIZZARD Tyler	ISR AUS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	KAVASJI Farhad	Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: ARG Judge 3: HUN Judge 4: FIJ Judge 5: POL	CHO Jung Sook VILARINO Manuel SZUCS Veronika WHIPPY Seru MILCZAREK Slawomir			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
44	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	JOHNSON Delante LACRUZ Enrico	USA NED	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1: ALG Judge 2: ARG Judge 3: TTO Judge 4: ITA Judge 5: IRL	MOKRETARI Sid Ali VILARINO Manuel BECKLES James VADILONGA Luca McGARRIGLE Ben			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
45	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	DE LA CRUZ Alexy MORISAKA Arashi	DOM		WP	4.0	
			Referee:	_	MORISAKA AFASNI KRUTASOV Sergey	JPN Judge 1: ARG Judge 2: KOR Judge 3: FIJ Judge 4: LAT Judge 5: TTO	BLUE VILARINO Manuel CHO Jung Sook WHIPPY Seru HANEVICS Leonids BECKLES James	WP	4:0	27:29 26:30 26:30 26:30 28:28
46	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	SILUNGWE Nkumbu BARABANOV levgenii	ZAM UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOR	CHO Jung Sook	Judge 1: POL Judge 2: ARG Judge 3: IND Judge 4: ROU Judge 5: ALG	MILCZAREK Slawomir VILARINO Manuel KAVASJI Farhad COBZAC Ramona MOKRETARI Sid Ali			28:29 26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
47	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	TSANIKIDIS Alexandros POLACO OJEDA Bryan	GRE PUR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FIJ	WHIPPY Seru	Judge 1: IRL Judge 2: ARG Judge 3: KAZ Judge 4: TTO Judge 5: ITA	McGARRIGLE Ben VILARINO Manuel SUIYENISH Yermek BECKLES James VADILONGA Luca			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
48	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (8	31kg)	RED BLUE	RAMIREZ DURAN Albert ROMERO TORRES Rogel	VEN io MEX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HUN	SZUCS Veronika	Judge 1: KAZ Judge 2: IND Judge 3: ENG Judge 4: TTO Judge 5: LAT	SUIYENISH Yermek KAVASJI Farhad FINCH Alvin BECKLES James HANEVICS Leonids			27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29





















AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017





Session 3 A - Preliminaries SAT 26 AUG 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code Winner	Result Decision
49	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MBIMBI Menayame HART Thomas	ANG ENG BLUE	WO
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	
50	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	LARSEN Kem MASIA Carlos Mbuyi	DEN RED ANG	WO
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	

Legend: WO

Walkover

WP

Win on points















